‘RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
'~z| OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

OCTOBER 30,2006

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Ro(:;er-k Stroaw. A

Address: | S S Wi Hiemsbers C+,
J
City and Zip Code:_ M\ 2 n he 4o ~ L6 S0 County: R. e v
Office Sought: _ (tate Hovge o€  Reprecentatives District: _{, "
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 21, 2006 through October 26, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........c.cceeorecrerreenmrnreneeren e 9252.2 ¢

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .....ooeveeecvevrevcvencvnirerennne 22.0072.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......cccccereereeemrerivceeneenrcnernesenenenne 21,269 2¢

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ........ccccoccrorneennnene )N 62428
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......ccccocvvvevvenivncnienceneennen _?,, £33 00
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... ) 24.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. oy

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

~
/ 7%/ e //),;59

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Reyv, 2001




SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Qc Lect Ltrme N

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

Check Loan

Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or
Other Receipt

Lee Attecned excel

gfreadsku-i' {(nmf)x:sr\ 3/\”'\-:)

Page of




SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

p\o heey  Strewnm

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address Occupation of Individual
of Contributor Giving More Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

Check Loan

Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or
Other Receipt

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
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SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

AGL(/\\, -5';‘{'-..\/'\-/\

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name, Address and Occupation

of Contributor Description of
List occupation for those giving In-Kind
an in-kind more than $150 Contribution

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

gu ot metad excel

Cin-kond af\-Lr:!v-LTon_()

5{ I‘(ﬁ.J_; e+

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions

Page ____ of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Qn bery Stvmnn
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Pilrpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement

Cee attmelad exce! :fr(m-.l_rl-\.cT{
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

ﬂa Ec (¥ S+l
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpese of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

Page of
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address

Nature of Account or Loan
Payable or Loan Receivable

Balance at
Close of Period

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

Page of




9:59 AM
10/27/06
Accrual Basis

Campaign Income

Bob Strawn Campaign

Profit & Loss Detail
July 21 through October 27, 2006

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Deposit 07/24/2006  check Wwilliam Rehschuh 510 Westview Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 100.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check John Stites 751 Canfield Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 25.00 125.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Professlonal Planning Services 4809 Vue Du Lac Place Suite 105, Manhattan, KS 66503 100.00 225.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Robert McCaustland 3465 Treesmill Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 50.00 275.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Richard Lagree 1519 Williamsburg, Manhattan, KS 66502 25.00 300.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Asa Miller 3404 River Bend Rd., Manhattan, KS 66502 25.00 325.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Ann Arthur 2020 Arthur Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 425.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Phyliis Broadie Trust 1522 Willilamsburg Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 525.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 check Pat Sullivan 1554 Williamsburg Ct., Manhattan, KS 66502-0424 (Retired) 150.00 B875.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 cash Ray Kurtz 1805 Alabama Lane, Manhattan, KS 68502 5.00 680.00
Deposit 07/31/2006 cash Anonymous Deposit 2.00 682.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Charles Spiliman 3209 Windgate Cir., Manhattan, KS 66503 50.00 732.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Lyle Dixon 2505 Hobbs Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 832.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Donald Wissman 1419 Sharingbrook Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 50.00 882.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Thomas Creal 12712 High Dr., Leawood, KS 66209 100.00 982.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Mary Trembley 2032 Condolea Dr., Leawood, KS 66209-1651 50.00 1,032.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Dennis Mullin 1305 Sharingbrook Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 (President of Steel & Pipe Co) 200.00 1,232.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Gerald Mowry 2007 Arthur Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 1,282.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Timothy Murphy 15268 Sherwood Rd., Leawood, KS 66224 25.00 1,307.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check William T Cavanaugh 2709 W. 118th St., Leawood, KS 66211 50.00 1,357.00
Deposit 08/08/2006 check Thomas Schuge! 17060 Highland Ridge, Belton, MO 64012 50.00 1,407.00
Deposit 08/21/2006 check John Graham Trust 1512 Country Club Pl., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 1,457.00
Deposit 08/21/2006 check Kimberly Dodson 15106 Qutlook, Overland Park, KS 66223-3245 25.00 1,482.00
Deposit 08/21/2006 check Robert Bridgham 12308 Catalina, Leawood, KS 66209 25.00 1,507.00
Deposit 0872812006 check Charles Hostetler 1715 Thomas Circle, Manhattan, KS 68502 (Insurance Agent) 500.00 2,007.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Julie Hostetler 1715 Thomas Circle, Manhattan, KS 66502 (Homemaker) 500.00 2,507.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Clyde Jones 2015 Rockhilt Circle, Manhattan, KS 66502 25.00 2,532.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Politicat Comm of Am Cncl Engineering Co 825 S. Kansas Ave. Sulte 500, Topeka, KS 66612-1202 200.00 2,732.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Paula Goldwyn 702 Laramie St., Manhattan, KS 66502 5.00 2,737.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Jeanne Limbocker 2108 Snowbird, Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 2,787.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza, Manhattan, KS 66502 500.00 3,287.00
Deposit 08/28/2006 check Jim Morrill 2220 Casement Rd, Manhattan, KS 66502 400.00 3,387.00
Deposit 09/05/2006 check Burke Bayer 736 Crestline Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 150.00 3,537.00
Deposit 09/05/2006 check Second District Repub. Party of KS 3601 S.W. 29th No. 118, Topeka, KS 66614 250.00 3,787.00
Deposit 09/05/2006 check Marsha Frey 1729 Denholm Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 3,837.00
Deposit 09/05/2006 check Julia Strawn 1551 Williamsburg Ct., Manhattan, KS 66502 (Homemaker) 500.00 4,337.00
Deposit 09/05/2006 check Richard Seaton 3200 W. 12th Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 4,387.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 check Powercat llustrated P.0O. Box 1001, Manhattan, KS 66505-1001 500.00 4,887.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 check Laurie Bagby 1409 Westwind Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 (Professor) 200.00 5,087.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 check Tim Bagby 1409 Westwind Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 (iT Manager) 200.00 5,287.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 check Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC P.0O. Box 4407, Topeka, KS 66604-0407 200.00 5,487.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 check Republican St. Ldership Commitiee 1400 K Street, NW Suite 450, Washington, DC 20005 500.00 5,987.00
Deposit 09/11/2006 cash Brad Everett 2806 QOregon Lane, Manhattan, KS 66502 (Business Manager) 100.00 6,087.00
Deposil 09/18/2006 check Douglas Rice 28 Quall Ct, Sioux City, IA 51104 50.00 6,137.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Chiropractic Family Heatth Center 1213 Hylton Heights Rd Suite 117, Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 6,237.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Stank Up for Kansas 107 N. Forestview, Wichita, KS 67235 100.00 6,337.00
Deposit 09/18/2008 check Kansas Agri Business Council 816 S.W. Tyler Street Suite 100, Topeka, KS 66612 500.00 6,837.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Dixie Roberts 2041 Arthur Drive, Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 6,887.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Riley Co. Republican Women 2041 Arthur Drive, Manhattan, KS 66502 250.00 7.137.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Kent Hampton 917 Pierre, Manhattan, KS 66502 (Research Assistant) 200.00 7.337.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Michael O'Neal 8 Windemere Ct., Hutchinson, KS 67502 100.00 7.437.00
Deposit 0971872006 check Sandra Prawl 1504 Williamsburg Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502-0408 100.00 7.,537.00
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9:59 AM
10/27/06
Accrual Basls

Bob Strawn Campaign

Profit & Loss Detail
July 21 through October 27, 2006

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Deloyce McKee 13132 Denim Rd., Spearville, KS 67876-8736 25.00 7.562.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Maurice Berggren 1701 Sheffield Circle, Manhattan, KS 66503-2200 50.00 7.612.00
Deposit 09/18/2006 check Emity Mowry 2007 Arhtur Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 7.662.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check D.J. Carpenter 1546 Willlamsburg Cr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 7.712.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check John Bonella 1916 W. 124th St,, Leawood, KS 66209 25.00 7.737.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check KS Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd., Topeka, KS 66611 500.00 8,237.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Kansas Contractors Assoc. PO Box 5061, Topeka, KS 66605 250.00 8,487.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Kansas Chamber of Commerce & Industry 835 SW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66612-1671 500.00 8,987.00
Deposil 10/02/2006 check Embarg State PAC 800 SW Jackson, Suite 1108, Topeka, KS 66612 250.00 9,237.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Marsha Frey 1729 Denholmn Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 9,287.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Hill Investment & Renlals 3314 Kennisington Ct., Manhattan, KS 66503 500.00 9,787.00
Deposit 10/02/20068 check KS Beverage Assoc. PAC 5845 SW 29th St., Topeka, KS 66614 100.00 9,887.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check KS SF Insurance Agents 555 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 301, Topeka, KS 66603 400.00 10,287.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check John Graham Trust 1512 Country Club Pl., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 10,387.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check A.N. Olsen 1532 Willamsburg, Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 10,487.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Charies Wilson Ins. Agency 555 Poyntz Ave. Ste, 205, Manhattan, KS 66505 500.00 10,987.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Gary Gillespie PO Box 63, Copeland, KS 67837 50.00 11,037.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Lana Oleen 3000 Stagg Hill Rd., Manhattan, KS 86502 25.00 11,062.00
Deposit 10/02/2006  check Stephen Saroff 1906 Leavenworth St., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 11,162.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Neil Horton 3804 Rocky Ford Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502-7232 (retired) 150.00 11,312.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Michael Toy 1552 Wwilliamsburg Ct., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 11,412.00
Deposit 10/0272006 check Dale Herspring 3912 Barbara Lane, Manhattan, KS 86503 50.00 11,462.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Gerald Mowry 2007 Arthur Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 11,562.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Rosalie Thompson 2800 Lakewood Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503-8405 25.00 11,587.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Taddiken Farm 2614 Hackbemy Rd., Clifton, KS 66937 50.00 11,637.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Richard Seaton 3200 W. 12th Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 11,687.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check D.J. Carpenter 1546 Williamsburg Cr., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 11,737.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Geneva Denholm 3025 Jeanie Ln., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 11,787.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Don Kesinger 2055 Grand Ridge Ct., Manhattan, KS 66503 100.00 11,887.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check Bradley Streeter 2412 Marion Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 11,987.00
Deposit 10/02/2008 check Arthur Loub 1517 Williamsburg Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 12,087.00
Deposit 10/02/2006 check James Morrison 2034 Hillveiw Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 12,187.00
Deposit 10/0372006 check Riley Co. Republican Central Committee PO Box 1806, Manhattan, KS 66505 2,000.00 14,187.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Bill Hocraffer 3302 Country Lane, Hays, KS 67601 100.00 14,287.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Gaylon Kintner 127 E. J. Frick Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 50.00 14,337.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Richard Nash 1011 Poyntz Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 14,437.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Mark Knackendoffel 726 Sunset Ave., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 14,537.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Russel Briggs 240 Drake Dr., Manhattan, KS 66503 (Auto store owner) 200.00 14,737.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Helen Roser P.O. Box 1814, Manhattan, KS 66505 25.00 14,762.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Bertram Ruggles 1515 Williamsburg Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 14,862.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Charles Thomas 112 Longview, Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 14,962.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Demick Roberson 1620 Baltimore Ter., Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 15,012.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Kansas Medical Soceity PAC 623 SW 10th Ave., Topeka, KS 66612 500.00 15,512.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 cash David Lehman 1615 Pierre, Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 15,562.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Charles Gillum 2001 Poyntz, Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 15,662.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Joe Knopp 104 Oakwood Cir., Manhattan, KS 66503 100.00 15,762.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Loren Pepperd 1213 Hylton Heights Suite 113 50.00 15,812.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check David Fiser 3111 Harahey Ridge 100.00 15,912.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Richard Nelson 2825 Lawrence Rd., Manhattan, Ks 66502 100.00 16,012.00
Deposit 10/08/2006 check Barry Wilkerson 5000 Canyon Rd., Manhattan, KS 66503 50.00 16,062.00
Deposit 10/09/2008 check Lyle Dixon 2505 Hobbs Dr.. Manhattan, KS 66502 50.00 16,112.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Melanie Tuttie 8743 Eagles Landing, Manhattan, KS 66502 100.00 16,212.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 cash Anonymous anonymous 20.00 16,232.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Jetfrey Chapman 3430 Woodduck Way, Manhattan, KS 66503 100.00 16,332.00
Deposit 10/09/2006 check Bayer Construction PO Box 889, Manhattan, KS 66505-0889 300.00 16,632.00
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9:59 AM
10/27/06
Accrual Basis

Total Campaign Expense

In-Kind Expense

Total In-Kind Expense

Paypal Fees

Total Paypal Fees

Bob Strawn Campaign

Profit & Loss Detail
July 21 through October 27, 2006

Type Date Num Name fMemo Amount Balance
Check 10/02/2006 1025 Manhattan Advertising Agency adventising 2,606.31 6,215.84
Check 10/02/2006 1026 Bob Strawn stamps and gift 70.00 6,285.84
Check 10/02/2006 1027 Thomas Outdoor Adv. advertising 600.00 6,885.84
Check 10/05/2006 1028 Gllio's Catering catening 1,115.00 8,000.84
Check 10/09/2006 1029 Bob Strawn postage 15.60 8,016.44
Check 10/09/2006 1030 The Printery postcards 0.00 8,016.44
Check 10/09/2006 1031 Platinum Broadcasting advertising 1.414.00 9,430.44
Check 10/09/2006 1032 USPS postcards 970.92 10.401.36
Check 10/13/2006 1033 USPS postage 448.89 10,850.25
Check 10/16/2006 1034 Bob Strawn gift reimbursement 50.00 10,900.25
Check 10/16/2006 1035 Kim Strawn reimbursement 350.06 11,250.31
Check 10/18/2006 1036 Kansas Republican Party postage 613.90 11,864.21
Check 10/19/2006 1037 USPS postage 149.70 12,013.91
Check 10/24/2006 1038 Manhattan Advertising Agency advertising 5,143.00 17,156.91
Check 10/24/2006 1038 FreePress ads 44176 17.598.67
Check 10/24/2006 1040 Tim Bagby remibursed expenses 809.09 18,407.76
Check 10/25/2006 1041 USPS mailings 970.92 19,378.68
Check 10/26/2006 1042 Manhattan Advertising Agency advertising 5431.32 24,810.00
Check 10/25/2006 1043 The Printery postcards 1,163.13 2597313
Check 10/26/2006 1044 Pro Print Inc. labels 365.84 26,338.97
Check 10/26/2006 1047 The Printery postcards 1,258.63 27,597.60
Check 10/26/2006 1048 Bob Strawn stamps 23,40 27,621.00

2762100  27.621.00

General Jourmal 07/24/2006 6 Kyra Vanderbilt Kyra Vanderbitt, 520 McCall Rd., Manhattan, KS 66505 (GTM Rep) {t-shirs) 387.00 387.00
General Journal 10/09/2006 8 David Dreiling David Dreiling, 5820 McCall Road, Manhattan, KS (t-shirts) 387.00 774.00
774.00 774.00

Generalt Journal 10/26/2008 9 Keith Lindgren Keith Lindgren Paypal donation, 1609 Virgina Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 1.75 1.75
General Journat 10/26/2006 10 Mark Taussig Mark Taussig Paypal Donation, 1845 Virginia Dr., Manhattan, KS 66502 1.75 350
General Joumal 10/26/2006 11 Robert Reader Robert Reader Paypal Donation, 6560 N. 53nd, Manhattan, KS 66503 1.75 5.25
525 5.25

28,400.25 28,400.25

-5,619.25 -5,619.25

-5,619.25

-5,619.25
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10/27/2006 FRT 9:48 FAX 7857625387 Platinum Broadcasting 4]002/002

Platinum Broadcasting Co., Inc.
Broadcast Qrder Gontract/Confirmation

S

%
8 Order #; 2641-00002
g Description:  State Representative 4
E} P-O.#: Bl
g PO BOX 789 Salesperson: Political, Ed
2] ) P
2 JUNCTION CITY, KANSAS 66441 pa Bi ’ _ 3
¢ . illed at end of cach Calendar Month, Sorted by Date ¢
é 785-762-5525 Billing th, y ;
? Bob Strswn for State Representative 1
i POBOX23 ;
% Manhanan, KS 66505 :
“,,p, 1B e "‘ccr:«xu:c;":
OnAir Schedute
S Dare EndDate  Station Scheduled Time/Event Repented Length Quentity Rate Totd M Ts W Th F S5 Su
] 10/52006 10/9/2006 KQLA-FM 12:00:00 w0 19:00:00 Weekly 1:00 7 7.00 45000 7 G 0 0 0 O O
2 1071072006 10/14/2006 KQLA-FM 06:00:0 to 19.00:00 Weekly 1:00 ‘ 35 7.00 245000 0 7 7 7 71 71 0
3 10/16/2006 10/2)2006 KQLA-FM 06:00:00 10 19:00:00 Weekly 1:00 42 8.00 336000 7 7 72 7 7 7 O
4 10232006 10/28/2006 KQLA-FM 06:00:00 to 15:00:00 Weekly 1:00 42 8.00 33600e 7 7 7 7 7 7 0
5 10/3072006 11/4/2006 KQLA-FM 06:00:00 to 19:00:00 Weekly  1:00 42 2.00 336008 7 7 7 7 7 7 0
6 11/622006 11/72006 KQLA-FM 06:00:00 to 19:00:00 Weckly 1:00 14 8.00 11200 7 7 0 0 0 0 0
Order Start Date: 10/9/2606 Order Eng Dates 11/7/2006 Spots: 182 Total Charges: 1,414.00
sr v s il g Projected: CalendarMonth Billing Totals for:Bob-Strawn for:State Representative / 264X-00002 = 1 e L15i-
Giross Biiling Adl. Gross Bulling
October 2006 1,078.00 1,078.00
November 2006 336.00 336.00
Totui: 1,414.00 1,414.00
@ T RBNRER S
Confirmed & Accepted for Platinum Broadcasting By: Accepted for Bob Strawn for State Representative By:

— e e e G S e i SR e S EED M b Bbe e o e —— e e e e —_——— e —— —_——

Plcase Sign and Retwrn One Copy

Printed; 10/27/2008 At 6:39:08AM Pego 1of 1
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Statement of Account
Client: Bob Strawn, political candidate
Statement # 4
Amount Due: $5,431.32

Description Amount
Cox Media 1815.66gr

Week of 102306 thru 102906
Manhattan Broadcasting 900.00gr

1023-06 thru 102706

Cox Media 1815.66gr

Week of 103006 thru 110506
Manhattan Broadcasting 900.00gr

103006-110306
-
£ 3. 32

Please remit payment upon receipt of statement to:
Manhattan Advertising Agency
529 Humboldt Suite H
Manhattan, KS 66502

Thank yow !




Manhattan Free Press

Box 1191
Manbhattan, Kansas 66505-1191

Bill To

Bob Strawn for House of Representatives
Chad L. Parker, CPA

Sink, Gillmore & Gordon LLP
Manhattan, Ks 66502

T = 2
INvolICce

Date

Invoice #

10/24/2006

4527

J

&é_gr 10301

Wyl

i

P.O. No. Terms Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
